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Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E25001992

E25001993
E25001994

E25001995
E25001996

E25001997
E25001998
E25001999

E25002000
E25002001

Reported

08:55:25 06/22/25

12:28:21 06/22/25

12:44:58 06/22/25

13:41:52 06/22/25
18:11:44 06/22/25

20:46:12 06/22/25

21:27:58 06/22/25

23:01:32 06/22/25

23:48:43 06/22/25
00:18:02 06/23/25

Total Incidents for This Agency: 10

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address Loctn
EMS FALL 2317 N STATE RD 3; HOTEL,
GREENSBURG
FIGHT E WASHINGTON ST & N FRANKLIN
ST, GREENSBURG
JUVENILE 314 E BARACHEL LN; STONE
PROB CHAPEL CHURCH, GREENSBURG
EMS TRANSFER CRH, OOC
EMS FALL 2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN

PLACE, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN
PLACE, GREENSBURG

EMS SEIZURE 1381 E COUNTY RD 950 S,
GREENSBURG

CRASHTYPE WB 174 MM 140, GREENSBURG

UNK

FIRE VEHICLE 125 W FIRST ST, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER ST FRANCIS,

Dsp
ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 10

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "22811/-2", All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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