

## **Decatur County Sheriff's Department**

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

**Agency: Decatur County EMS** 

<u>Incident Number</u>	Reported	<u>Nature</u>	Incident Address	<b>Loctn</b>	<u>Dsp</u>
E25001992	08:55:25 06/22/25	EMS FALL	2317 N STATE RD 3; HOTEL,		ACT
			GREENSBURG		
E25001993	12:28:21 06/22/25	FIGHT	E WASHINGTON ST & N FRANKLIN		ACT
			ST, GREENSBURG		
E25001994	12:44:58 06/22/25	JUVENILE	314 E BARACHEL LN; STONE		ACT
		PROB	CHAPEL CHURCH, GREENSBURG		
E25001995	13:41:52 06/22/25	EMS TRANSFE	R CRH, OOC		ACT
E25001996	18:11:44 06/22/25	EMS FALL	2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN		ACT
			PLACE, GREENSBURG		
E25001997	20:46:12 06/22/25	EMS TRANSFE	R 2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN		ACT
			PLACE, GREENSBURG		
E25001998	21:27:58 06/22/25	EMS SEIZURE	1381 E COUNTY RD 950 S,		ACT
			GREENSBURG		
E25001999	23:01:32 06/22/25	CRASH TYPE	WB I74 MM 140, GREENSBURG		ACT
		UNK			
E25002000	23:48:43 06/22/25	FIRE VEHICLE	125 W FIRST ST, GREENSBURG		ACT
E25002001	00:18:02 06/23/25	EMS TRANSFE	R ST FRANCIS,		ACT

**Total Incidents for This Agency: 10** 

**Total Incident for This Report: 10** 

## **Report Includes:**

All dates greater than `22811/-2`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3 06/23/25